Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24

973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
Wattage
XXWS
PFX-3416
-BLA
Height
XX
Example: PFX-3416-XBLA24WS24CCSALVT3E
Input Voltage
AA
LV=120-277/347Vac
Dist.Type
YY
PHOTOMETRICS DIAGRAMS
PERFORMANCE DATA
24WS=24W/15W/12W
Note: WS=Wattages
Selectable
24=24in
36=36in
42=42in
Shape
Y
C=Crowned Top
F=Flat Top
CCT
XXX
CSA=3000/4000/5000K
Note: CSA=CCT Selectable
T3=Type III
T5=Type V
Emergency Battery
Y
Blank=without emergency
E=with emergency
PFX-3416
LED Bollard Light with Selectable CCT and Lumen
YEAR
5 WATTAGE
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE - +0-10V
DIMMING
WET
LOCATION
Model Height Dist.Type Wattage Lumen@5000K CCT Input voltage
Type V Max.2,880lm
Type III Max.2,520lm
Type V Max.2,880lm
Type III Max.2,520lm
Type V Max.2,880lm
Type III Max.2,520lm
QGX3416 BLA24WS24YCSALVXXY
24in
(24/15/12)W
3000/4000/5000K
Selectable
120-277Vac/
120-347Vac
50/60Hz
4FX-3416 BLA24WS36YCSALVXXY
36in
4FX-3416 BLA24WS42YCSALVXXY
42in
PHOTOMETRICS DIAGRAMS